Energy
Management
Electronic Meter
Din-rail Single-phase Meter
Din-rail Three-phase Meter
Page G01
Page G06
Page G12

nal slot of the instrument and manually tightened.
YC -      -
Type designation
Company Code Size Code Measurement code Voltage code Measuring range
YC - □ - □ □ □
CNC
48:48*48
72:72*72
96:96*96
120::120*120
V: Voltage
KW: Power
A: Current
HZ: Frequency
COS:  Power Factor
AC: Alternating current
DC: Direct current Specifications
G16
G
YC-120 Panel Meter
Energy Management
YC-120 Moving Iron Instrument AC Ammeter
Class: 1.5 (precision of that straight in type 60A above is 2.5)
Specification:0.5A 1A 1.5A 3A 5A 7.5A 10A 15A 20A 25A 30A 40A 50A 60A 80A 100A,
Use external secondary current transformer of 5A or 1A for that over 100A.
YC-120 Moving lron Instrument AC Voltmeter
Class: 1.5
Specification:30V 50V 75V 100V 120V 150V 200V 250V 450V 500V 600V,Use external
secondary voltage transformer of 100v for that over 600V.
YC-120 Moving Coil instrument DC Ammeter
Class: 1.5
Specification:50uA 100uA 150uA 500uA 1m A 2mA 5mA 10mA 20mA 30mA 50mA 75mA
100mA150mA 200mA 250mA 300mA 500mA 1A 2A 3A 7.5A 10A 20A 30A 50A 60A,
Use external shunt of 50mV, 60mV or 75mV for that over 60A.
YC-120 Moving Coil instrument DCVoltmeter
Class: 1.5
Specification:50mV 60mV 75mV 100mV 3V 5V 7.5V 10V 15V 20V 30V 50V 75V 100V 120V
150V200V 250V 300V 400V 450V 500V 600V,Use external fixed resistor (rated current
1mA) for that over 600V.
G17
G
YC-120 Panel Meter
Energy Management
YC-120 Frequency Meter
Class: 0.5 or 1.0
Voltage: 110V, 220V, 380V, 415V, 440V
Frequency: 45-55Hz, 45-65Hz, 55-65Hz, 47-53Hz, 57-63Hz
YC-120 Power Factor Meter
Class: 2.5
Three-phase voltage:110V.220V,380V,415V,440V/1A or5A
Single-phase voltage: 110V, 220V/1A or 5A
Frequency: 50Hz or 60Hz
Specification:0.5cap-1-0.5ind
YC-120 Power meter
Class: 1.5
Single-phase voltage:100v,110V,220V
Three-phase voltage: 100v, 110V, 220v, 380V, 415V (balanced load or unbalanced load)
Current: use external seconclary current transformer of 1A or 5A for that input current over
10A.and access directly according to the actual current value for that equal to or less than
10A.
Frequency:50Hz or 60Hz
Specification:100w,200w...1KW.2Kw..1Mw.2Mw...6MW
G18
G
YC-96&YC-72 Panel Meter
Energy Management
YC-96/ YC-72 AC A Electromagnetic Series (moving iron) AC Ammeter
YC-96:
Class: 1.5

General
Features
Type designation
XMTA
XMTD
XMTE
XMTG
Model Dimension(width*
high) / Adjust ways
XMT □ - 9 □
/
A.96×96 (92×92)
D.72×72 (68×68)
E.48×96 (45×92)
F.96×48(92×45)
G.48×48(45×45)
T.160×80(152×76)
Hole size in the
parentheses
/
• 0-Two states adjustment
• 2-Three states adjustment
• 4-Breaking/connect contact point PID adjust-
ment Driving solid relay PID function
• 8-Output three phase zero passage contact
signal PID adjustment
• 7-Output sigle phase zero passage contact
signal PID adjustment
• 9-Output 0~10mA ETC current PID adjustment
Alarming
function Input signal
□ □
0-No alarming function
1-Upper limit alarming function
2-Lower limit alarming function
3-Upper and Lower limit alarming
function
1-Thermal couple(mv): K.E.J.S.ETS
2-Thermal resistance(Ω): Cu50, Pt100 ETC
3-Hall transmitter, CP differential manometer or
Voltage
4-Remote sending manometer
5-Standard current: 0~10mA 4~20mA
G32
G
XMT□-7 Temperature Controller
Energy Management
7□□□ series(REX series) intelligent digital display temperature controller adopts the latest
plane touch operation and microcomputer control technique. Based on the principle of sim-
pleness, convenience, stability and reliability, this series instruments have great adaptability
to the market, and it complies with the international standard and has various installation
size.
The series intelligent digital display temperature controller is a kind of economical instrument
with high price-property ratio, which can substitute for the general digital display tempera-
ture controller. It has many functions such as control, alarm, transformation and transfer.
Morecover, It has PID control function.
1. Display PV value and SV value by a double-row digital tube with high bright green and
red display.
2. Appointed input by sensing signal.
3. Automatic amend by sensing unit.
4. Function of second class data lock protection.
5. Precise measurement:
1)±1%FS±one digit
2)±0.5%FS±one digit
6. Alarm range: free set the complete range
7. Operating power supply:
1)Switch power: 85-264 VAC 50/60Hz
2)Transformer power supply: AC220V±10%,50/60Hz
XMT      -  9
General
Features